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 Prefeitura Municipal de Ceu Azul         

 Unidade Gestora: Prefeitura Municipal                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                    

       ---------------------------------------------- DESPESA -----------------------------------------------------   -- RECEITA --

 Dia       Empenhado         Anulado      Reversão   Saldo Anterior       Liquidado            Pago         A Pagar      Arrecadado

                                                                                                                                    

  01       32.336,24            0,00          0,00       454.441,59      102.961,26            0,00      557.402,85       14.532,46 

  02      226.081,40          332,12          0,00       557.402,85      260.530,17      216.399,08      601.533,94        5.990,45 

  03      204.176,87          127,00          0,00       601.533,94      186.474,04          145,69      787.862,29       40.946,51 

  04      174.471,20       14.528,98          0,00       787.862,29        5.658,95      378.568,67      414.952,57      791.313,63 

  08      184.680,27          224,80          0,00       414.952,57          627,00            0,00      415.579,57        4.724,20 

  09       60.475,77        9.435,00          0,00       415.579,57      167.077,29        3.600,00      579.056,86       10.877,00 

  10      100.899,29            0,00          0,00       579.056,86      115.153,77            0,00      694.210,63        8.080,31 

  11      139.279,12            0,00          0,00       694.210,63       72.621,51      544.945,25      221.886,89      465.950,24 

  14        9.700,91          725,80          0,00       221.886,89       61.385,15         -725,80      283.997,84        3.683,48 

  15       18.596,80            0,00          0,00       283.997,84       10.537,66            0,00      294.535,50        3.545,78 

  16       82.207,51          776,68          0,00       294.535,50       61.874,61       50.526,87      305.883,24        5.944,80 

  17      206.919,48        1.673,02          0,00       305.883,24        4.174,40         -198,02      310.255,66        6.520,80 

  18       53.553,93            0,00          0,00       310.255,66       15.323,62       13.630,24      311.949,04      572.339,31 

  21       87.645,12          134,22          0,00       311.949,04      219.825,50         -134,22      531.908,76       12.440,53 

  22       29.778,18          431,11          0,00       531.908,76       63.344,15         -134,61      595.387,52      159.157,87 

  23        5.111,19            0,00          0,00       595.387,52      219.882,37      158.759,14      656.510,75       19.954,76 

  24      254.954,42            0,00          0,00       656.510,75       11.809,12            0,00      668.319,87        2.034,58 

  25       17.032,34        1.423,15          0,00       668.319,87        6.515,25      633.866,12       40.969,00      711.395,76 

  28       12.267,76            0,00          0,00        40.969,00            0,00            0,00       40.969,00        3.207,46 

  29    1.402.069,59            0,00          0,00        40.969,00    1.468.745,78      245.488,05    1.264.226,73        5.510,89 

  30       22.445,36        1.380,00          0,00     1.264.226,73       89.992,71      979.862,12      374.357,32      719.462,82 

                                                                                                                                    

Total   3.324.682,75       31.191,88          0,00       374.357,32    3.144.514,31    3.224.598,58      374.357,32    3.567.613,64 


